Lamb Tag
B409 Al
B417
B421
B424
B425
B426

Color
Black
White
B/W Spots
White
B/W Spots
Black

D/O/B
2/4/24
2/9/24
2/25/24
2/8/24
2/4/24
2/16/24

Sex
Ram
Ram
Ram
Ram
Ewe

Ram

Birth Type
Twin
Twin
Twin
Single
Twin

Single

Updated June 14, 2024

Sire Dam Notes
NZ GreenAcre 8028/18 Iron Water Calypso

Iron Water Duncan Iron Water Chalupa

Iron Water Kelsier Iron Water Crisp

[ron Water Romeo Iron Water Elegant

Iron Water Romeo Iron Water Cowababy

Iron Water Romeo Iron Water Mai Tryx



