Updated June 14, 2024

Lamb Tag	Color	D/O/B	Sex	Birth Type	Sire	Dam	Notes
B409 AI	Black	2/4/24	Ram	Twin	NZ GreenAcre 8028/18	Iron Water Calypso	
B417	White	2/9/24	Ram	Twin	Iron Water Duncan	Iron Water Chalupa	
B421	B/W Spots	2/25/24	Ram	Twin	Iron Water Kelsier	Iron Water Crisp	
B424	White	2/8/24	Ram	Single	Iron Water Romeo	Iron Water Elegant	
B425	B/W Spots	2/4/24	Ewe	Twin	Iron Water Romeo	Iron Water Cowababy	
B426	Black	2/16/24	Ram	Single	Iron Water Romeo	Iron Water Mai Tryx	